
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Kent State 282  291  287       860  -4 
2  2  2   Arizona 290  284  287       861  -3 
7  3  3   UCLA 296  285  293       874  +10 

T8  4  4   Stanford 298  290  290       878  +14 
3  T5  5   Illinois 292  300  290       882  +18 

T4  T5  6   Indiana  293  299  291       883  +19 
T4  9  7   Michigan State 293  303  290       886  +22 
6  T11  T8   Campbell  294  308  288       890  +26 

T8  T7  T8   Baylor 298  297  295       890  +26 
12  T7  10   LSU 304  291  303       898  +34 
13  14  11   Louisville 305  304  293       902  +38 

T14  13  12   Georgia, U. of 306  299  298       903  +39 
T14  15  13   North Carolina 306  305  295       906  +42 
11  10  T14   Augusta  302  297  312       911  +47 
10  T11  T14   Xavier  299  303  309       911  +47 
16  17  16   Long Beach State 307  319  300       926  +62 
17  16  17   Harvard  309  307  312       928  +64 
18  18  18   IUPUI 316  318  326       960  +96 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  71   66  71       208  -8   
T3 2   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  68   74  70       212  -4   
2 3   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  69   72  72       213  -3   

T6 T4   Michaela Finn  Kent State  71   72  72       215  -1   
T6 T4   Yu-Sang Hou  Arizona  72   71  72       215  -1   
T13 T6   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  72   73  71       216  E   
T3 T6   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  71   71  74       216  E   
T10 T6   Bianca Pagdanganan  Arizona  71   73  72       216  E   
T10 T6   Haley Moore  Arizona  74   70  72       216  E   
T38 10   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  74   76  67       217  +1   
T17 T11   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  73   73  72       218  +2   
T29 T11   Erin Harper  Indiana  73   75  70       218  +2   
T19 T11   Thitapa Pakdeesettak  Kent State  71   76  71       218  +2   
T13 T11   Bethany Wu  UCLA  70   75  73       218  +2   
T43 T15   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  72   79  68       219  +3   
T6 T15   Kirsty Hodgkins *  Colorado  72   71  76       219  +3   
T29 T15   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen *  Charlotte  75   73  71       219  +3   
T29 T15   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  75   73  71       219  +3   
T29 T19   Kendall Griffin  LSU  79   69  72       220  +4   
T19 T19   Tereza Melecka *  East Tennessee St.  77   70  73       220  +4   
T13 T19   Kari Bellville  Indiana  70   75  75       220  +4   
T17 T19   Chloe Salort  Kent State  72   74  74       220  +4   
T3 T23   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  73   69  79       221  +5   
T36 T23   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  76   73  72       221  +5   
T19 T23   Aline Krauter  Stanford  76   71  74       221  +5   
T38 T23   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  72   78  71       221  +5   
T46 T27   Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  74   78  70       222  +6   
T19 T27   Erica Chiang  Baylor  72   75  75       222  +6   
T29 T27   Andrea Lee  Stanford  75   73  74       222  +6   
T19 T27   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  73   74  75       222  +6   
T13 T27   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  75   70  77       222  +6   
T6 T27   Sandra Nordaas  Arizona  73   70  79       222  +6   
T46 T33   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  77   75  71       223  +7   
T46 T33   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  76   76  71       223  +7   
T36 T33   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  71   78  74       223  +7   
T29 T33   Harmie Constantino  Georgia, U. of  77   71  75       223  +7   
T19 T33   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  76   71  76       223  +7   
T43 T33   Euna Pak  Long Beach State  73   78  72       223  +7   
T63 T39   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  75   79  70       224  +8   
T38 T39   Maria Vesga  Baylor  76   74  74       224  +8   
T38 T39   Mikayla Smith  Xavier  73   77  74       224  +8   
T19 T39   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  75   72  77       224  +8   
T58 T39   Hee Ying Loy *  East Tennessee St.  75   78  71       224  +8   
T58 T39   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  81   72  71       224  +8   

T46 T39   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville  74   78  72       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T39   Anina Ku  Harvard  76   74  74       224  +8   
T19 T47   Monica Dibildox  LSU  76   71  78       225  +9   
T58 T47   Ashley Lau *  Michigan  76   77  72       225  +9   
T69 T47   Ziyi Wang  Stanford  78   77  70       225  +9   
T10 T47   Mika Liu  Stanford  71   73  81       225  +9   
T19 51   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  71   76  79       226  +10   
T46 52   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  78   74  75       227  +11   
T29 T53   Cecilia Diez-Moliner  Augusta  73   75  80       228  +12   
T19 T53   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  70   77  81       228  +12   
T63 T53   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  80   74  74       228  +12   
T43 T56   Emma Albrecht *  Notre Dame  77   74  78       229  +13   
T69 T56   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  79   76  74       229  +13   
T46 T56   Crystal Wang  Illinois  76   76  77       229  +13   
T58 T56   Olivia Cason  Louisville  81   72  76       229  +13   
T46 T56   Elizabeth Wang  Harvard  75   77  77       229  +13   
T78 T61   Anna Svanka  Campbell  82   75  73       230  +14   
T46 T61   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  77   75  78       230  +14   
T63 T61   Mary Parsons  Indiana  78   76  76       230  +14   
T69 T61   Katie Hallinan  Illinois  78   77  75       230  +14   
T46 T61   Gaby Coello  Georgia, U. of  76   76  78       230  +14   
T84 T66   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  77   83  71       231  +15   
T69 T66   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  76   79  76       231  +15   
T46 T66   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  77   75  79       231  +15   
87 T66   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  85   76  70       231  +15   

T63 T66   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  79   75  77       231  +15   
T63 71   Mairead Martin  Louisville  78   76  78       232  +16   
T69 T72   Presley Baggett  LSU  74   81  78       233  +17   
T75 T72   Stacey White  Campbell  77   79  77       233  +17   
T80 T72   Emma Bradley  Baylor  79   79  75       233  +17   
T46 T72   Marion DeBove  IUPUI  74   78  81       233  +17   
T58 76   Alden Wallace  LSU  76   77  81       234  +18   
T46 T77   Andie Shukow  Xavier  76   76  83       235  +19   
T82 T77   Nicole Lu  North Carolina  79   80  76       235  +19   
T78 T77   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  76   81  78       235  +19   
T75 T77   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  76   80  79       235  +19   
T80 81   Nicole Howard  IUPUI  79   79  78       236  +20   
T82 T82   Maggie Ashmore  Augusta  81   78  78       237  +21   
T69 T82   Lyndsey Hunnell  Xavier  78   77  82       237  +21   
90 T82   Delaney Shah  Louisville  84   79  74       237  +21   

T75 T82   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  77   79  81       237  +21   
T88 T82   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  82   80  75       237  +21   
T63 T82   Chloe Royston  Harvard  78   76  83       237  +21   

T84 88   Michelle Xie  Harvard  80   80  78       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T89   Sydney Naro  Michigan State  80   80  82       242  +26   
93 T89   Cara Barker  Long Beach State  79   86  77       242  +26   

T91 T91   Morgan Tinsley  Xavier  83   81  82       246  +30   
95 T91   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  84   88  74       246  +30   

T88 T91   Kara Blair  IUPUI  81   81  84       246  +30   
T91 94   Amelie Svejda  IUPUI  84   80  83       247  +31   
94 95   Belinda Hu  Harvard  83   84  86       253  +37   
96 -    Sloane Winders  IUPUI  82  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kent State 282 291 287 860

2 Pimnipa Panthong (4) 68 74 70 212

T4 Michaela Finn (5) 71 72 72 215

T11 Thitapa Pakdeesettak (3) 71 76 71 218

T19 Chloe Salort (2) 72 74 74 220

T33 Karoline Stormo (1) 76 71 76 223

2 Arizona 290 284 287 861

T4 Yu-Sang Hou (3) 72 71 72 215

T6 Haley Moore (1) 74 70 72 216

T6 Bianca Pagdanganan (2) 71 73 72 216

T15 Ya Chun Chang (4) 75 73 71 219

T27 Sandra Nordaas (5) 73 70 79 222

3 UCLA 296 285 293 874

1 Patty Tavatanakit (3) 71 66 71 208

T11 Bethany Wu (2) 70 75 73 218

T27 Clare Legaspi (4) 75 70 77 222

T53 Mariel Galdiano (1) 80 74 74 228

T82 Phoebe Yue (5) 82 80 75 237

4 Stanford 298 290 290 878

T23 Albane Valenzuela (2) 76 73 72 221

T23 Aline Krauter (3) 76 71 74 221

T27 Andrea Lee (1) 75 73 74 222

T47 Ziyi Wang (4) 78 77 70 225

T47 Mika Liu (5) 71 73 81 225

5 Illinois 292 300 290 882

T6 Kornkamol Sukaree (2) 71 71 74 216

10 Tristyn Nowlin (4) 74 76 67 217

T33 Bing Singhsumalee (3) 71 78 74 223

T56 Crystal Wang (1) 76 76 77 229

T61 Katie Hallinan (5) 78 77 75 230

6 Indiana 293 299 291 883

T11 Erin Harper (1) 73 75 70 218

T19 Kari Bellville (3) 70 75 75 220

T27 Priscilla Schmid (5) 73 74 75 222

T33 Alexis Miestowski (4) 77 75 71 223

T61 Mary Parsons (2) 78 76 76 230

7 Michigan State 293 303 290 886

3 Haylin Harris (5) 69 72 72 213

T11 Allyson Geer-Park (2) 73 73 72 218

T39 Yurika Tanida (4) 75 79 70 224

T66 Paz Marfa (1) 76 79 76 231

T89 Sydney Naro (3) 80 80 82 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Campbell 294 308 288 890

T15 Anna Nordfors (5) 72 79 68 219

T27 Isabell Ekstrom (3) 74 78 70 222

51 Emily Hawkins (2) 71 76 79 226

T61 Anna Svanka (4) 82 75 73 230

T72 Stacey White (1) 77 79 77 233

T8 Baylor 298 297 295 890

T23 Gurleen Kaur (2) 73 69 79 221

T27 Erica Chiang (4) 72 75 75 222

T39 Maria Vesga (3) 76 74 74 224

T66 Diane Baillieux (1) 77 83 71 231

T72 Emma Bradley (5) 79 79 75 233

10 LSU 304 291 303 898

T19 Kendall Griffin (4) 79 69 72 220

T47 Monica Dibildox (2) 76 71 78 225

52 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 78 74 75 227

T72 Presley Baggett (5) 74 81 78 233

76 Alden Wallace (3) 76 77 81 234

11 Louisville 305 304 293 902

T23 Lauren Hartlage (1) 72 78 71 221

T39 Margot Bechadergue (2) 74 78 72 224

T56 Olivia Cason (4) 81 72 76 229

71 Mairead Martin (3) 78 76 78 232

T82 Delaney Shah (5) 84 79 74 237

12 Georgia, U. of 306 299 298 903

T33 Jo Hua Hung (1) 76 76 71 223

T33 Harmie Constantino (4) 77 71 75 223

T56 Jenny Bae (3) 79 76 74 229

T61 Gaby Coello (2) 76 76 78 230

T82 Rinko Mitsunaga (5) 77 79 81 237

13 North Carolina 306 305 295 906

T39 Brynn Walker (3) 81 72 71 224

T53 Kelly Whaley (2) 70 77 81 228

T66 Jennifer Zhou (1) 85 76 70 231

T77 Ava Bergner (4) 76 81 78 235

T77 Nicole Lu (5) 79 80 76 235

T14 Augusta 302 297 312 911

T39 Linda Lundqvist (3) 75 72 77 224

T53 Cecilia Diez-Moliner (5) 73 75 80 228

T61 Teresa Diez-Moliner (4) 77 75 78 230

T66 Charlotte Alran (1) 77 75 79 231

T82 Maggie Ashmore (2) 81 78 78 237

T14 Xavier 299 303 309 911

T6 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) 72 73 71 216

T39 Mikayla Smith (2) 73 77 74 224

T77 Andie Shukow (4) 76 76 83 235

T82 Lyndsey Hunnell (3) 78 77 82 237

T91 Morgan Tinsley (5) 83 81 82 246

16 Long Beach State 307 319 300 926

T33 Euna Pak (3) 73 78 72 223

T66 Haley Tygret (1) 79 75 77 231

T77 Maria Davis (4) 76 80 79 235

T89 Cara Barker (5) 79 86 77 242

T91 Holland Shourds (2) 84 88 74 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Harvard 309 307 312 928

T39 Anina Ku (3) 76 74 74 224

T56 Elizabeth Wang (1) 75 77 77 229

T82 Chloe Royston (2) 78 76 83 237

88 Michelle Xie (4) 80 80 78 238

95 Belinda Hu (5) 83 84 86 253

18 IUPUI 316 318 326 960

T72 Marion DeBove (1) 74 78 81 233

81 Nicole Howard (3) 79 79 78 236

T91 Kara Blair (4) 81 81 84 246

94 Amelie Svejda (2) 84 80 83 247

96 Sloane Winders (5) 82 0 0 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Kirsty Hodgkins (Colorado) 72 71 76 219

T15 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Charlotte ) 75 73 71 219

T19 Tereza Melecka (East Tennessee St.) 77 70 73 220

T39 Hee Ying Loy (East Tennessee St.) 75 78 71 224

T47 Ashley Lau (Michigan) 76 77 72 225

T56 Emma Albrecht (Notre Dame) 77 74 78 229
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Harris Mich St. 2.67 -4 
Y. Hou Arizona 2.92 -1 
K. Griffin LSU 2.92 -1 
A. Miestowski Indiana 2.92 -1 
G. Kaur Baylor 2.92 -1 
T. Pakdeesettak Kent St 2.92 -1 
K. Sukaree Illinois 2.92 -1 
E. Albrecht ND 3.00 E 
S. Nordaas Arizona 3.00 E 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 3.00 E 
C. Legaspi UCLA 3.00 E 
K. Bellville Indiana 3.00 E 
K. Whaley UNC 3.08 +1 
E. Chiang Baylor 3.08 +1 
O. Cason UL 3.08 +1 
M. Ashmore Augusta 3.08 +1 
M. Davis LBSU 3.08 +1 
H. Moore Arizona 3.08 +1 
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 3.08 +1 
A. Krauter Stanford 3.08 +1 
A. Lau Michigan 3.17 +2 
M. Smith Xavier 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 3.83 -5 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.90 -3 
M. Finn Kent St 3.93 -2 
Y. Hou Arizona 4.00 E 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.00 E 
K. Stormo Kent St 4.00 E 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 4.00 E 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.03 +1 
B. Wu UCLA 4.03 +1 
T. Melecka ETSU 4.03 +1 
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 4.03 +1 
E. Harper Indiana 4.03 +1 
Y. Chang Arizona 4.03 +1 
T. Nowlin Illinois 4.07 +2 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 4.07 +2 
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.07 +2 
K. Griffin LSU 4.07 +2 
H. Harris Mich St. 4.07 +2 
K. Bellville Indiana 4.10 +3 
L. Hartlage UL 4.10 +3 
H. Constantino Georgia 4.10 +3 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 4.50 -6 
M. Finn Kent St 4.58 -5 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.58 -5 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 4.58 -5 
H. Moore Arizona 4.58 -5 
T. Pakdeesettak Kent St 4.58 -5 
J. Hung Georgia 4.67 -4 
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 4.67 -4 
C. Salort Kent St 4.67 -4 
A. Lee Stanford 4.67 -4 
I. Ekstrom Campbell 4.67 -4 
K. Sukaree Illinois 4.75 -3 
Y. Chang Arizona 4.75 -3 
E. Harper Indiana 4.75 -3 
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.75 -3 
T. Nowlin Illinois 4.75 -3 
G. Kaur Baylor 4.75 -3 
M. Bechadergue UL 4.75 -3 
D. Shah UL 4.75 -3 
S. Nordaas Arizona 4.75 -3 
B. Wu UCLA 4.83 -2 
P. Marfa Mich St. 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
K. Griffin LSU 2
G. Kaur Baylor 2
A. Wallace LSU 2
A. Nordfors Campbell 1
E. Hawkins Campbell 1
Y. Chang Arizona 1
K. Hallinan Illinois 1
J. Hung Georgia 1
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 1
E. Chiang Baylor 1
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 1
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 1
H. Moore Arizona 1
K. Gallagher LSU 1
M. Finn Kent St 1
H. Loy ETSU 1
A. Lee Stanford 1
B. Walker UNC 1
K. Stormo Kent St 1
S. Nordaas Arizona 1

Birdies 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 15
H. Harris Mich St. 13
T. Melecka ETSU 11
K. Sukaree Illinois 11
T. Nowlin Illinois 11
P. Panthong Kent St 11
E. Harper Indiana 11
T. Pakdeesettak Kent St 10
A. Nordfors Campbell 10
D. Baillieux Baylor 10
Y. Hou Arizona 10
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 10
M. Liu Stanford 9
H. Moore Arizona 9
M. Finn Kent St 9
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 9
M. Bechadergue UL 9
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 9
A. Valenzuela Stanford 9
Y. Tanida Mich St. 9
P. Schmid Indiana 8
K. Stormo Kent St 8

Pars 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 39
A. Lau Michigan 39
A. Ku Harvard 39
H. Constantino Georgia 38
M. Smith Xavier 38
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 38
G. Coello Georgia 38
P. Panthong Kent St 37
B. Wu UCLA 37
H. Loy ETSU 37
K. Bellville Indiana 37
Y. Chang Arizona 37
K. Hodgkins Colorado 37
M. Dibildox LSU 37
A. Krauter Stanford 36
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 36
L. Hunnell Xavier 36
K. Gallagher LSU 36
M. Davis LBSU 36
Z. Wang Stanford 36
M. Finn Kent St 35
H. Moore Arizona 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA East Lansing Regional 75.96 96

2 NCAA East Lansing Regional 75.75 95

3 NCAA East Lansing Regional 75.32 95

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA East Lansing Regional 75.67 286

 

Forest Akers West Golf Course: NCAA East Lansing Regional
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     10 61 21 3   

2 5 551     7 49 31 7 1 

3 4 390     12 63 16 4   

4 4 326     3 65 24 3   

5 4 320     11 62 21 1   

6 4 396     12 58 20 5   

7 3 150     25 58 11 1   

8 5 501     14 49 28 3 1 

9 3 169     10 46 35 4   

10 3 157     4 51 34 6   

11 4 388   1 26 55 10 3   

12 3 188     4 51 35 5   

13 5 463   2 36 50 6 1   

14 4 398     1 60 30 4   

15 4 337     14 54 23 4   

16 4 403     10 60 22 2 1 

17 5 480   1 23 55 15 1   

18 4 389     8 48 31 7 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 157 +0.44 

12 3 188 +0.43 

2 5 551 +0.43 

18 4 389 +0.42 

14 4 398 +0.39 

9 3 169 +0.35 

4 4 326 +0.28 

8 5 501 +0.24 

16 4 403 +0.20 

6 4 396 +0.19 

1 4 381 +0.18 

15 4 337 +0.18 

5 4 320 +0.13 

3 4 390 +0.13 

17 5 480 -0.08 

11 4 388 -0.13 

7 3 150 -0.13 

13 5 463 -0.34 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16071&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 396 +0.61 

18 4 389 +0.61 

11 4 388 +0.49 

16 4 403 +0.40 

2 5 551 +0.34 

14 4 398 +0.31 

12 3 188 +0.30 

10 3 157 +0.30 

9 3 169 +0.24 

1 4 381 +0.22 

3 4 390 +0.16 

15 4 337 +0.16 

8 5 501 +0.14 

7 3 150 +0.08 

4 4 326 +0.03 

5 4 320 -0.04 

17 5 480 -0.07 

13 5 463 -0.32 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 5 551 +0.51 

9 3 169 +0.41 

15 4 337 +0.41 

18 4 389 +0.41 

4 4 326 +0.38 

10 3 157 +0.38 

14 4 398 +0.34 

8 5 501 +0.32 

1 4 381 +0.32 

16 4 403 +0.28 

3 4 390 +0.24 

12 3 188 +0.24 

6 4 396 +0.19 

7 3 150 +0.11 

5 4 320 +0.01 

11 4 388 -0.12 

17 5 480 -0.22 

13 5 463 -0.45 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 157 +0.44 

12 3 188 +0.43 

2 5 551 +0.43 

18 4 389 +0.42 

14 4 398 +0.39 

9 3 169 +0.35 

4 4 326 +0.28 

8 5 501 +0.24 

16 4 403 +0.20 

6 4 396 +0.19 

1 4 381 +0.18 

15 4 337 +0.18 

3 4 390 +0.13 

5 4 320 +0.13 

17 5 480 -0.08 

7 3 150 -0.13 

11 4 388 -0.13 

13 5 463 -0.34 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     24 183 67 11 1 

2 5 551     17 153 98 14 4 

3 4 390   1 36 172 67 9 1 

4 4 326     20 187 72 7   

5 4 320     46 188 49 3   

6 4 396     28 158 78 21 1 

7 3 150   1 44 192 46 3   

8 5 501     32 173 66 13 2 

9 3 169     19 166 89 11 1 

10 3 157     17 158 98 13   

11 4 388   3 47 172 52 11 1 

12 3 188     16 169 93 8   

13 5 463   12 108 145 18 2 1 

14 4 398     10 176 91 9   

15 4 337   1 24 179 67 15   

16 4 403     22 171 82 9 2 

17 5 480   4 78 156 46 2   

18 4 389   1 17 139 106 19 4 
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